Slot SBC & Passive Backplanes
Features
PCE-7129
 � Intel® Xeon® E3-1200v5/Core™ i7/i5/i3 LGA1151 processor with C236
chipset
 � Up to 32 GB of dual-channel (non-ECC) DDR4 1866/2133 MHz
 � PCIe 3.0, M.2, USB 3.0, SATA 3.0, and SW Raid 0, 1, 5, 10
 � Supports CRT and 2 x DVI-D/DP display (with optional cable)

Block Diagram
PCE-7129
Ordering Information
Part Number PCH Memory Backplane LAN VGA DP/DVI-D COM SATA III M.2 USB 2.0 USB 3.0 S/W Raid AMT
PCE-7129G2-00A1E C236 ECC/Non-ECC PCE-5BXX
PCE-7BXX 2 Yes 2* 2 5 1 7 5 Yes Yes
Note: DP/DVI-D cable is optional
Packing List
Part Number Description Quantity
1700003194 Serial ATA HDD data cable x2
1700022749-11 Serial ATA HDD power cable x1
1701260305 COM + printer ports cable kit x1
1700060202 Keyboard and mouse Y-cable x1
1700002204 2-port USB cable kit x1
9689000068 Jumper package x1
2190000902 Warranty card x1
2001512910 Startup manual x1
2061512900 Utility CD x1
I/O View
PCE-7129G2-00A1E
Optional Accessories
Part Number Description
1960047831N001 CPU cooler for 1U Chassis and 84W TDP
1960047831N001/
1960077101N001 CPU cooler for 2U Chassis and 95W TDP
1960052651N021 CPU cooler for 2U/4U Chassis and 80W TDP
PCA-AUDIO-HDB1E Audio module
PCA-TPM-00A1E TPM 1.2 module
PCA-COM232-00A1E 4-port RS-232 LPC module
PCA-COM485-00A1E 4-port RS-422/485 LPC module
1700020277-01 2-port USB 3.0 cable w/ BKT (30 cm)
1700021831-01 DP to DVI-D cable w/ BKT
PCE-DP10-00A1E DP to DP cable w/ BKT
PCA-TPM-00B1E TPM 2.0 module
600/MB s
HD Audio
USB3.0
Port 5